

Misc. Case No.137/2019

Present:- Tapas Kumar Roy,
Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. In-charge.

Order No. 55 dated 13.03.23.

Record was not put up on 10-03-2023 due to administrative exigencies.

It is put up today.

To 01-06-2023 for cross examination of P.W.1

D/C,

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. I/C

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. I/C