

Misc. Case No. 137/2019
Present: Sri Tapas Kumar Roy
Additional District Judge, 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman. I/C

Order No. 57 dated 01.06.2023

Today is fixed for cross examination of Pw-1.

Petitioner takes no steps. OP files hazira.

PO is transferred. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 16-08-2023 for cross examination of Pw-1.

D/C by me,

Sd/-
Additional District Judge, 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman. I/C

Sd/-
Additional District Judge, 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman.I/C